
MILLAGE RATES FOR 2023 COUNTY - MUNICIPAL & 2020-2021 SCHOOL2023-2024 School

DISTRICT # DISTRICT NAME County Millage Muni Millage School Millage Total Millage

010 Adamstown Boro 2.911 2.041000 20.1978 25.1498

020 Akron Boro 2.911 3.000000 18.8200 24.7310

030 Bart Twp 2.911 0.475000 12.2696 15.6556

040 Brecknock Twp 2.911 0.906300 13.2981 17.1154

050 Caernarvon Twp 2.911 0.011700 13.2981 16.2208

060 Christiana Boro 2.911 4.361000 26.4700 33.7420

070 Clay Twp 2.911 1.170000 18.8200 22.9010

080 East Cocalico Twp 2.911 1.768000 20.1978 24.8768

090 West Cocalico Twp 2.911 1.910000 20.1978 25.0188

091 West Cocalico Twp 2.911 1.910000 22.7043 27.5253

100 Colerain Twp 2.911 0.518000 12.2696 15.6986

110 Columbia Boro 2.911 8.000000 26.4600 37.3710

120 Conestoga Twp 2.911 0.871000 17.9363 21.7183

130 Conoy Twp 2.911 0.000000 19.1671 22.0781

140 Denver Boro 2.911 3.200000 20.1978 26.3088

150 East Donegal Twp 2.911 3.116500 19.3737 25.4012

160 West Donegal Twp 2.911 1.800000 19.1671 23.8781

170 Drumore Twp 2.911 0.900000 12.2696 16.0806

180 East Drumore Twp 2.911 0.330000 12.2696 15.5106

190 Earl Twp 2.911 0.978000 13.2981 17.1871

200 East Earl Twp 2.911 1.700000 13.2981 17.9091

210 West Earl Twp 2.911 1.561000 15.3776 19.8496

220 East Petersburg Boro 2.911 5.527000 17.6893 26.1273

230 Eden Twp 2.911 1.100000 12.2696 16.2806

240 Elizabeth Twp 2.911 0.500000 16.4611 19.8721

250 Elizabthetown Boro 2.911 5.500000 19.1671 27.5781

260 Ephrata Boro 2.911 2.250000 18.8200 23.9810

270 Ephrata Twp 2.911 1.270000 18.8200 23.0010

280 Fulton Twp 2.911 0.420000 12.2696 15.6006

290 East Hempfield Twp 2.911 1.010000 17.6893 21.6103

300 West Hempfield Twp 2.911 1.950000 17.6893 22.5503

310 East Lampeter Twp 2.911 1.900000 15.3776 20.1886

320 West Lampeter Twp 2.911 1.150000 17.9629 22.0239

331-339 Lancaster City 2.911 12.640000 24.0186 39.5696

340 Lancaster Twp 2.911 1.910000 24.0186 28.8396

350 Leacock Twp 2.911 0.316800 16.2980 19.5258

360 Upper Leacock Twp 2.911 1.695000 15.3776 19.9836

370 Lititz Boro 2.911 3.250000 16.4611 22.6221

380 Little Britain Twp 2.911 0.301000 12.2696 15.4816

390 Manheim Twp 2.911 2.034257 16.6921 21.6374

400 Manheim Boro 2.911 5.140000 16.0438 24.0948

410 Manor Twp 2.911 0.990000 17.9363 21.8373

420 Marietta Boro 2.911 6.900000 19.3737 29.1847

430 Martic Twp 2.911 0.510000 17.9363 21.3573

440 Millersville Boro 2.911 5.800000 17.9363 26.6473

450 Mount Joy Boro 2.911 4.200000 19.3737 26.4847

460 Mount Joy Twp - Upper 2.911 3.240000 19.1671 25.3181

461 Mount Joy Twp - Lower 2.911 3.240000 19.3737 25.5247

470 Mountville Boro 2.911 2.730000 17.6893 23.3303

480 New Holland Boro 2.911 3.250000 13.2981 19.4591

490 Paradise Twp 2.911 1.108200 16.2980 20.3172

500 Penn Twp 2.911 1.432601 16.0438 20.3874

510 Pequea Twp 2.911 1.567000 17.9363 22.4143

520 Providence Twp 2.911 0.381000 12.2696 15.5616

530 Quarryville Boro 2.911 4.880000 12.2696 20.0606

540 Rapho Twp 2.911 1.750000 16.0438 20.7048

550 Sadsbury Twp 2.911 0.776000 26.4700 30.1570

560 Salisbury Twp 2.911 0.000000 16.2980 19.2090

570 Strasburg Boro 2.911 3.030000 17.9629 23.9039

580 Strasburg Twp 2.911 0.555000 17.9629 21.4289

590 Terre Hill Boro 2.911 4.250000 13.2981 20.4591

600 Warwick Twp 2.911 0.232500 16.4611 19.6046

780 Lancaster City Annex 2.911 12.640000 15.3776 30.9286

790 Lancaster City Annex 2.911 12.640000 17.9629 33.5139

810 Lancaster City Annex 2.911 12.640000 15.3776 30.9286


